Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52

Mode: WL-QH series LED underwater light
Power: 3W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Installation style: fiberglass pool,
vinyl pool, stainless steel and wooden wool compatible
Features:
Material: plastic
Safety low voltage: AC12V
Standard cable: 2.0meter
Waterproof standard: IP68
Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single blue
RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed lighting patterns
Installation style: housing type
Compatible to fiberglass pool, vinyl pool, stainless steel pool, wooden pool.
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QH B-LED036HB Underwater light, 36 leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 3W 12V 95 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QH B-LED036HC Underwater light, 36 leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 3W 12V 42 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QHT-LED036HB Underwater light, 36 leds for fiberglass pool, cool white/warm white 3W 12V 95 (cool/warm white)
WL-QHT-LED036HC Underwater light, 36 leds for fiberglass pool, RGB color 3W 12V 42 (RGB color)
QI underwater light
Mode: WL-QI series LED underwater light
Power: 6W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color Housing type installation with
niche for concrete pool with niche
Search light able to mount in concrete pool with niche or vinyl pool /
fiberglass pool
• Material: plastic
• Safety low voltage: AC 12V
• Standard cable: 2.0meter
• Waterproof standard: IP68
• Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single blue
• RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed lighting patterns
• Installation style: housing type
• Compatible to concrete pool with niche
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QIB-LED072HB Underwater light, 72 leds with niche for concrete pool, cool white/warm white 6W 12V 188 (cool/warm white) Housing type
WL-QIB-LED072HC Underwater light, 72 leds with niche for concrete pool, RGB color 6W 12V 70 (RGB color) Housing type
WL-QIT-LED072HB Underwater light, 72 leds for fiberglass pool, cool white/warm white 6W 12V 188 (cool/warm white)
WL-QIT-LED072HC Underwater light, 72 leds for fiberglass pool, RGB color 6W 12V 70 (RGB color)
QQV underwater light
Mode: WL-QQV series LED underwater light
Power: 12W/24W/36W Voltage AC12V Cool white, warm white, RGB, single color For above ground
pools (vinyl pool, fiberglass pool, stainless steel pool, wooden pool)
Features
•  Material: ABS body+stainless steel base
• Standard cable: 2.0meters
• Waterproof: IP68
• Installation style: fiberglass pool, vinyl pool, stainless steel and wooden
wool compatible
• Color: cool white, warm white, RGB and single blue.
• RGB mode features 19 pre-programmed lighting patterns
• Laswim remote control system (YAQ) allows you to manage your pool with
an easygoing, relaxing lifestyle.
ABS surface ring+stainless steel base , great for cooling while working
Model Description Power (W) Voltage (V) Lumination (lux) Installation type
WL-QQV-LED012PB Underwater light, 12 leds for above ground pool, cool white/warm white 12W 12V 885 (cool/warm white)
Special for above
ground pool, with
thread, nut, silicon
seal
WL-QQV-LED012PC Underwater light, 12 leds for above ground pool, RGB color 12W 12V 200 (cool/warm white)
WL-QQV-LED024PB Underwater light, 24 leds for above ground pool, cool white/warm white 24W 12V 1300 (cool/warm white)
WL-QQV-LED024PC Underwater light, 24 leds for above ground pool, RGB color 24W 12V 352 (cool/warm white)
WL-QQV-LED036PB Underwater light, 36 leds for above ground pool, cool white/warm white 36W 12V 1395 (cool/warm white)
WL-QQV-LED036PC Underwater light, 36 leds for above ground pool, RGB color 36W 12V 410 (cool/warm white)
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04